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1-800-346-4876 DECEMBER 2009

http://www.envirospec.com

N
All Major Credit Cards - $50.00 Min Order =

N

Best Engine Prices...
OVERSTOCKS!

WoW!

$765.00
18 HP VANGUARD
20 AMP

WoW!

$845.00
18 HP KOHLER
20 AMP

WoW!

$469.00
13 HP HONDA

Limited Quantities

ENVIROSPEC S

YOU CAN'T
RE-POWER

FORA
BETTER PRICE!

MUFFLERS INCLUDED
ELECTRIC START

‘year- end frequent bouger flger’
Sale Priced at

The Industry’s
Most Popular Extends to 24’

TELESCOPING Ratedto 4,000 PSI
LANCE 3/8” Pressure Hose

=i (. L= ~a

+ RED, BLUE & 3-DAY 3,
SHIPMENTS ONLY FROM
DEC. 24 THRU DEC. 31

The Sale Prices in this Flyer End December 31, 2009
&
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Twn G““ There is ‘RED HOT’ and then
there is a ‘hotter hot...’
W HIGERHIO]

SYSTEM

System Features:
oTwo Allison Pumps with up to 15 year warranty
oStd. 40 HP Kohler Engine with auto spark advance

o(lutch Drives available at extra cost which means
when you release the trigger the pump stops turning.

oHigh Efficency Donaldson Air Filter
oHigh volume Allison downstream Chemical Injection

oHot Water systems have a 125 AMP recharging system
- the largest recharging system in the industry

oThe industry’s largest and most efficient
heating system with dual pass coils

oQur’special spec’ SDC 12 Volt Burners will heat water
hotter and more efficiently than any other system

oAllison Relays for trouble free 12 Volt Burner life
oPoly Chain ‘never tighten’ belts
024 Gal Tank for long, uninterrupted run times

oQuick Drain il System for Engine & Pumps ¥ 4US0R KON HORSE

oTachometer/Hour Meter Tl S s }

oNo-mess Oil Filter change system =t —

07500 PSI On/0ff Valves

olifetime Frame Warranty

olifetime Belt Warranty

Yhile other companies are content with producing

° 'y ) . . .
= flashy” disposable systems which are little more than
A . . . . .
=) attention-grabbing styling fantasies, Allison Iron
° Horse has always been developing to afar higher and
= 2 ‘ G P“ more complete level of engineering than what our
m . ¢ . )
= industry has grown to know as ‘the typical’

This Month $750.00 OFF of Cold - $1,000.00 OFF of HOT

Allow up to 12 weeks for delivery.

STOCK UP NOW BEFORE YOU GIVE
ALL YOUR EARNINGS TO UNCLE SAM

e
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Release the Trigger and
the Engine Returns to Idle!

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

o ALLISON SEVERE DUTY PUMP

with Quick Drain Oil Plug

o Auto Shut-down if pump
overheats

o Tachometer & Hour Meter
o 30 HP Kohler Engine, 25 AMP
with Quick Drain QOil Plug
o 9 Gallon Fuel Tank
o Marine Grade Battery Box
o ALLISON Gear Drive
with Quick Drain Oil Plug
o ALLISON ‘Soft-Core’ Unloader
o Safety Pressure Relief Valve
o Oversize Aircraft Aluminum Cart
o Super Suds Sucker Injector
o 100’, 4,000 PSI Hose
o HT-4100 Gun Hi-Flow Gun
o Hose Whip installed on Gun
o 48” Stainless Steel Lance
o Trombone Dual Nozzle Holder
o Completely Assembled

Part # SIG1029GR - 10.0 GPM
Part # SIG8636GR - 8.6 GPM
Regular Price $3,995.00

This Month $3,495.00

Allow up to 4 weeks for delivery.

e

Buy Gold Now...
..ADD HOT LATER!

3 Models to choose from

SAVE $500.00

THIS MONTH

Signature Professional Pressure Washers are
built for the long haul’ Unlike many manu-
facturers whose machines are driven by cost
- Allison Iron Horse Systems are built with the
very best components that money can buy.

The Best Machines at the Best Price
with the Best Warranty in the Industry!

Our 30 HP Kohlers are Hot Water Ready
with a high volume 25 AMP Recharging System
for high volume ALLISON heaters.

PRESSURE WASHERS - CERTIFIED FUNDS ONLY

e
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HAMNDS OF A FEW

THIS MONTH TAKE OFF

$700.00 OF 30 HP SYSTEMS

PART NUMBER

18V-ADC-V5635

18V-ADC-H5635

20H-ADC-H5635

24H-ADC-H6336

30K-SDC-H6336

30K-SDC-H7036

30K-SDC-H7636

30K-SDC-H8536

30K-SDC-H9330

30K-SDC-H1225

ENGINE

18 HP
VANGUARD

18 HP
VANGUARD

20 HP
HONDA

24 HP
HONDA

30 HP
KOHLER

30 HP
KOHLER

30 HP
KOHLER

30 HP
KOHLER

30 HP
KOHLER

30 HP
KOHLER

SPEC

5.6 GPM
3,500 PSI

5.6 GPM
3,500 PSI

5.6 GPM
3,500 PSI

6.3 GPM
3,600 PSI

6.3 GPM
3,600 PSI

7.0 GPM
3,600 PSI

7.6 GPM
3,600 PSI

8.5 GPM
3,600 PSI

9.3 GPM
3,000 PSI

12.0 GPM
2,500 PSI

PUMP

GP
TS2021

GP
152021

GP
TS2021

GP
TSF2019

GP
TSF2019

GP
TSF2021

GP
TSF2019

GP
TSF2021

GP
TSF2219

GP
TSF2421

BURNER

Vertical Coil
ADC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
ADC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
ADC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
ADC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
SDC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
SDC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
SDC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
SDC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
SDC BECKETT

Horizontal Coil
SDC BECKETT

NET PRICE

oo

$3,795.00

40600

$4,195.00

$4,795.00
$5,195.00
$6:495.00

$5,795.00

$6,495.00
$5,795.00

$6:495.00
$5,795.00

$6,405.00
$5,795.00

$6:495.00
$5,795.00

$6,495.00
$5,795.00

PAYMENT

$116.00*

$123.00*

$126.00*

$136.00*

$170.00*

$170.00*

$170.00*

$170.00*

$170.00*

$170.00*

The Sale Prices in this Flyer End December 31, 2009
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System Features:

o Industrial Pumps with 5 year head warranty

o Kohler, Briggs & Honda Engines

o The largest recharging systems in the industry

o The industry’s largest and most efficient heating system
j O Allison Burner Diagnostic System

f o Special Spec SDC 12 Volt Burners on White Hots

§ © Allison Relays for trouble free 12 Volt Burner Life

| o High Volume Fuel Tanks for long, uninterrupted runs.
© Hour Meter

© 5000 PSI Safety Burst Disc

o Hose, Gun, Lance & Nozzles included.

STAINLESS COIL COVER
ON HORIZONTAL
ADD $175.00

cccccc

uuuuuuu

VERTICAL

The most advanced coil design in the
PRESSURE WASHER INDUSTRY

20" DUAL PASS COIL DESIGN
LARGE FRAME SDC BECKETT BURNER
ON 30 HP SYSTEMS

Add $500.00 for Generator
PRESSURE WASHERS - CERTIFIED FUNDS ONLY

e
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End of Year Sale Two G“N
Save $500.00 | SMALL FOOTPRINT

Allison Engine ‘Shut-Down’
should Pump overheat

2 Each
‘Super Suds Sucker’
Chem Injector

Safety
Pressure Relief

Quick Drain
QOil Plugs

YU2140 Unloader
The Industry’s Best
High Volume
Unloader

Tachometer / Hour Meter

HOT WATER READY!
JUST ADD A HEATER DUAL BEARING TRANSMISSION DRIVE

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Standard with auxillary 9 Gallon Fuel

Tank and Bgttery Box and Battery Cables PN Using One Gun Using Two Guns

o 1 -~ NET PRICE A you can run from... you can run...
TNT8538
30 HP 2 Guns each @
$3.995.00 .
§3.005,00 FOHER | 7 0 aascanasanps
y [ ]
TNT1029 5.0 GPM @ 3500 PS|
33,895 Ki)(LI:ER upte 5 OZGGPL;\:S&ES;ZO@ ps|
$3,495.00 100GPM@2900PSI |

MoRre Configurations Awailable - Call

The Sale Prices in this Flyer End December 31, 2009
&
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upto 0Py CYCLONE
upto300Psl  ALLISON

ON-OFF VALVES
7 HP for 2 Gun Operation

KOHLER

BY-PASS
BACKTO TANK

Optional
150’ Hose/Wand
$198.50

#2339

/S ) z,
\ B o PRESSURE
- GAUGE
AC
N
\’3 B THROTTLING
PRESSURE Al VALVE
ADJUSTING ol v , to adjust
VALVE o Chemical Flow

SORRY! VO TOVS 6SLLOWVED.
...this is for real CHLORINE PUMPERS!

-
5. N
» ! "; -
! 4 <
g N

o P\ ¢
This Month \QFt Dl : Cart Version

Base Plate $§ 987% 0
#9878

$ 259500

MASTER CARD - VISA - AMEX - DISCOVER - 800-346-4876
e

This Month
$1749.00
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\$) 751 MLK Highvl\zay
PWNA.  Homerville, GA 31634

K RACS o

Shop at ~ 'Santa’s
Favorite Store
SERPENTINE Pressure w Hose

« Super tough cover design y
- 1ea. 3/8” MPT swivel end /=
« 1 ea. 3/8" MPT fixed end

« Temperature to 250°F

« Tough wrapped outer cover o //)
« Strain reliefs on both ends N

BUY 5 AND GET ONE FREE

4,000 PSI x 50' BLACK - #1708 $43.37
4,000 PSI x 100’ BLACK - #1709 $77.66
4,000 PSI x50° GREY - #1804 $46.95
4,000 PSIx 100 GREY - #1805 $84.88

FREE FREIGHT

ON 6 OR MORE CHEMIGALS

APPLIES TO ANY OF OUR 55 GALLON DRUM PACKS
OF ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY ‘GREEN’ CHEMICALS

Py, Oy, Sl

IN ADDITION...
SANTA’S SPECIAL

ORDER 25 DRUM PACKS

AND GET

J DRUM PACKS FREE!

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE
PAID
PPCO

The Sale Prices in this Flyer End December 31, 2009
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